
MALLORY COUNTRY CLUB 2022 BOARD MEMBER ROSTER

BOARD 
POSITION NAME EMAIL

President Andrea Moore amoore@roseandwomble.com

Vice President Jim Peterson jamesscottpeterson@gmail.com

2nd Vice President Bill Beckner bbgruven@gmail.com

Treasurer Karen Grinnan karrangrinnan@aol.com

Recording  Secretary Emily Brannon emily@embfirm.com

Membership Secretary Theresa Gutterman theresagutterman@gmail.com

Director Kieran Donohue kierandonohue@hotmail.com

Director Matt Epps mattepps80@gmail.com

Director Matt Frauenzimmer thefranz1@me.com

Director Bryan Herndon redrover717@gmail.com

Director Tommy Leeman tommyleeman@cox.net

Director Greg Mottinger gmottinger@gmail.com

Director Jay Shurling jayshurling@gmail.com

Director Julie Swanson urjules99@gmail.com

Director Rebecca Danchise rdanchise@gmail.com
OTHER 
INFORMATION

General email mallorycountryclub@gmail.com

Swim Team email malloryswimteam@gmail.com


